The Plough Main Menu

Sarah and her team welcome you to the Plough!
If you have any dietary requirements please do not hesitate to ask and we will endeavour to accommodate you —
allergy information for all food & beverages served on the premises are available on request.

Starters & Nibbles

Mixed Olives

Ciabatta with Olive Oil & Balsamic
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Chefs Soup of the Day

Baguette or Ciabatta with Butter

Classic Pub Grub Reg
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms topped 11.00
with Norbury Blue Cheese

Tempura Prawns with Sweet Chilli 13.00
Dip

Nachos with Chilli Con Carne, Melted  14.50
Cheddar, Jalapenos & Guacamole

Jumbo Korker Sausage, Simon’s Free 14.50
Range Eggs & Chunky Chips

Hand Cut Ham, Simon’s Free Range 14.50
Eggs & Chunky Chips

Bangers, Mash & Onion Gravy 14.50
Freshly Battered Cod & Chunky Chips  18.50
With Peas or Mushy Peas

Whole Tail Breaded Scampi & 16.50
Chunky Chips

English Breakfast — Sausage, Bacon, 14.50

Egg, Grilled Tomato & Sauteed
Mushrooms

Burgers

The Plough Burger — Cheese of your Choice,
Bacon, Egg, Onion Rings, Chips & Salad
“Teenage Burger” — Burger & Bun only

100% Beef or Chicken or Vegan Burger: Served
in a toasted brioche bun with tomato, lettuce,
homemade burger sauce & chips

Why not add the following:
Cheddar Cheese

Norbury Blue

Smoked Bacon

Fried Egg

3.50
4.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
3.00

Sml

7.50
8.50
11.50
10.00
10.00

10.00
13.00

11.50

10.00

18.50

8.50
12.50

1.50
2.00
3.00
1.00

Ploughmans
Served with a Rustic Baguette, Salad, Branston
Pickle, Pickled Onions & Coleslaw
Choice of 2: 12.50 Choice of 3: 14.50

Choose From: Ham, Sausage, Pork Pie, Cheddar Cheese, Brie,
Norbury Blue, Red Leicester

Jacket Potatoes

Served with a Salad Garnish
Baked Beans & Melted Cheddar 9.50
Sausage & Sauteed Onions 9.50
Prawn & Seafood Sauce 10.50
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn 9.50
Chilli Con Carne & Melted Cheddar 10.50
Chicken, Cranberry & Mayo 9.50
Sandwiches

Choice of Thick White or Granary Bloomer

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry 8.50
Fishfinger & Homemade Tartare 8.50
Prawn & Seafood Sauce 9.00
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn 7.50
Sausage, Bacon & Egg 9.00
Ham & Cheddar 7.50
Chicken, Cranberry & Mayo 8.00
Sausage & Sauteed Onions 8.50
- Why not make it a Baguette or Ciabatta? +£1.00
- Want to add chips or a cup of soup? +£3.50
- Want it toasted? Just ask!
Sides
Chips/Skinny Fries Sml:3.50 Med: 6.50 Lrg: 9.00
Cheesy Chips Sml:4.50 Med:8.50 Lrg: 11.00
Sweet Potato Fries Sml: 4.50 Med: 7.00
Onion Rings 3pcs: 2.50 6pces: 4.50 12pcs:7.50
Mash or New Potatoes 3.50
Cauliflower Cheese 3.50
Fresh Vegetables 3.00
Side Salad 3.00
Peas, Mushy Peas, Gravy, Beans, Coleslaw 2.50

Bloomer Slice with Butter 1.00 per slice



