The Plough Main Menu

Sarah and her team welcome you to the Plough!

If you have any dietary requirements please do not hesitate to ask and we will endeavour to accommodate you – allergy information for all food & beverages served on the premises are available on request.

Starters & Nibbles Mixed Olives Ciabatta with Olive Oil & Balsamic Garlic Bread Cheesy Garlic Bread Chefs Soup of the Day Baguette or Ciabatta with Butter		3.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 3.00	Ploughmans Served with a Rustic Baguette, Salad, Branston Pickle, Pickled Onions & Coleslaw Choice of 2: 12.50 Choice of 3: 14.50 Choose From: Ham, Sausage, Pork Pie, Cheddar Cheese, Brie, Norbury Blue, Red Leicester
Classic Pub Grub	<u>Reg</u>	<u>Sml</u>	<u>Jacket Potatoes</u> Served with a Salad Garnish
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms topped with Norbury Blue Cheese	11.00	7.50	Baked Beans & Melted Cheddar 9.50 Sausage & Sauteed Onions 9.50
Tempura Prawns with Sweet Chilli Dip	13.00	8.50	Prawn & Seafood Sauce 10.50 Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn 9.50
Nachos with Chilli Con Carne, Melted Cheddar, Jalapenos & Guacamole	14.50	11.50	Chilli Con Carne & Melted Cheddar 10.50
Jumbo Korker Sausage, Simon's Free	14.50	10.00	Chicken, Cranberry & Mayo 9.50
Range Eggs & Chunky Chips Hand Cut Ham, Simon's Free Range	14.50	10.00	<u>Sandwiches</u> Choice of Thick White or Granary Bloomer
Eggs & Chunky Chips Bangers, Mash & Onion Gravy	14.50	10.00	Bacon, Brie & Cranberry 8.50
Freshly Battered Cod & Chunky Chips	18.50	13.00	Fishfinger & Homemade Tartare 8.50
With Peas or Mushy Peas	10.50	13.00	Prawn & Seafood Sauce 9.00
Whole Tail Breaded Scampi &	16.50	11.50	Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn 7.50
Chunky Chips			Sausage, Bacon & Egg 9.00 Ham & Cheddar 7.50
English Breakfast – Sausage, Bacon,	14.50	10.00	Chicken, Cranberry & Mayo 8.00
Egg, Grilled Tomato & Sauteed Mushrooms			Sausage & Sauteed Onions 8.50
			- Why not make it a Baguette or Ciabatta? +£1.00 - Want to add chips or a cup of soup? +£3.50
Burgers			- Want to add chips or a cup of soup? +£3.50- Want it toasted? Just ask!
The Plough Burger – Cheese of your Choice, Bacon, Egg, Onion Rings, Chips & Salad		18.50	want it tousted. Just usk.
"Teenage Burger" – Burger & Bun only		8.50	C' L
100% Beef or Chicken or Vegan Burger		12.50	Sides
in a toasted brioche bun with tomato, lettuce,			Chips/Skinny Fries Sml: 3.50 Med: 6.50 Lrg: 9.00 Cheesy Chips Sml: 4.50 Med: 8.50 Lrg: 11.00
homemade burger sauce & chips			Cheesy Chips Sml: 4.50 Med: 8.50 Lrg: 11.00 Sweet Potato Fries Sml: 4.50 Med: 7.00
Why not add the following: Cheddar Cheese		1.50	Onion Rings 3pcs: 2.50 6pcs: 4.50 12pcs:7.50
Norbury Blue		2.00	Mash or New Potatoes 3.50
Smoked Bacon		3.00	Cauliflower Cheese 3.50
Fried Egg		1.00	Fresh Vegetables 3.00
			Side Salad 3.00
			Peas, Mushy Peas, Gravy, Beans, Coleslaw 2.50
			Bloomer Slice with Butter 1.00 per slice